
P.L. 113-2 Contract Reporting Template

Grantee: Minot, ND
Grant Number: B-13-MS-38-0001 
Date Updated: 1/23/2024

A. Contractor Name B. DUNS Number C. Procured By 
D. Contract

Execution Date
E. Contract 
End Date

F. Total Contract 
Amount 

G. Amount of 
CDBG-DR Funds H. Brief Description of Contract 

Example: South Texas Landscaping, INC XXX-XXX State of Texas 6/15/2013 6/15/2014 $3,500,000 $3,000,000
Long term recovery from wildfires of 
2011 - Drainage Projects

CDM Smith, Inc. 055990261 City of Minot 5/6/2013 5/31/2019 $9,046,705 $7,899,972
Program Administrator for Disaster 
Recovery for Flood of 2011

Ackerman Estvold Engineering & 
Management Consulting, Inc. 140990743 City of Minot 10/20/2014

12 months after 
the 
commencement 
of the 
Construction 
Contract's 
correction 
period. $1,231,730 $1,150,000

Engineering Fee for Flood Inundated 
Streets Projects 

Dig It Up Backhoe Services, Inc. 118460083 City of Minot 4/7/2015 10/31/2015 $1,615,150 $403,788
Demolition of Acquisitions and Buyout 
Homes

Bechtold Paving, Inc. 070263868 City of Minot 4/16/2015 10/16/2015 $3,057,502 $3,057,502
Flood Inundated Areas Street Rehab 
Section 1

Bechtold Paving, Inc. 070263868 City of Minot 4/16/2015 10/16/2015 $2,710,324 $2,710,324
Flood Inundated Areas Street Rehab 
Section 2

Wagner Construction, Inc. 045391836 City of Minot 4/16/2015 10/16/2015 $2,213,398 $2,213,398
16th Ave, 46th St and 14th Ave SE 
Rebuild

Keller Paving & Landscaping 877268169 City of Minot 6/18/2015 11/1/2015 $2,654,085 $2,654,085
Street Improvements 55th Crossing 
West Affordable Housing Development

CDM Smith, Inc. 055990261 City of Minot 7/6/2015 12/30/2015 $325,159 $325,159 Phase II of NDRC

Berger Enterprises 078461565 City of Minot 5/5/2016 10/15/2016 $1,099,109 $274,777
Structure Demolition and Site 
Restoration R3

Berger Enterprises 078461565 City of Minot 4/24/2017 12/14/2017 $1,399,557 $221,237
Structure Demolition and Site 
Restoration R4

Berger Enterprises 078461565 City of Minot 5/7/2018 12/31/2018 $856,694 $61,244
Structure Demolition and Site 
Restoration R4

Dig It Up Backhoe Services, Inc. 118460083 City of Minot 12/11/2017 5/1/2018 $122,000.00 $30,500.00
Structure Demolition and Site 
Restoration - 400 3rd St NE

Swanson & Warcup, Ltd. 111037297 City of Minot 7/1/2016 6/30/2017 $1,050,000 $11,101 Eminent Domain Legal Services
Swanson & Warcup, Ltd. 111037297 City of Minot 7/1/2017 6/30/2021 $1,050,000 $5,502 Eminent Domain Legal Services

Engineers-Architects, P.C. 20839485 City of Minot 2/11/2019 5/31/2019 $49,043 $38,227
Engineer services for the Anne Street 
Bridge Planning Study

Dig It Up Backhoe Services, Inc. 118460083 City of Minot 12/12/2018 5/10/2019 $115,800 $102,194
Structure demolition and site restoration 
- 430 4th Ave NE

*See Instructions tab for additional guidance on template elements.

Reporting of Contractors 1/23/2024


